Acc. #07-65: Materials of Global Recordings Network, n.d.

TRAY 1

)

C00280
C00281
C00321
C00381
C00601
C01400
C01531
C01870
C01871
C02020
C02030
C02061
C02150
C02880
C02980
C02990
C02991
C03220
C03241
C03400
C04141
C04181
C04530

C04561

C00280 B C17170

ARABIC: Modern Standard Words of Life
ARABIC:Palestinian Words of Life

DINKA:Agaar Words of Life |

BENCH Words of Life 2
MIYA Words of Life
HEIBAN Words of Life
URHOBO Words of Life
WOLAYTA Words of Life

WOLAYTA:Gamu Words of Life

HALABAN Words of Life

HADYA Words of Life 1

TIGRE Words of Life

ARABIC, NORTHERN COLL.SUDANESE Words of Life
DENI Words of Life

GOJARI Words of Life w/PUNJABI Muslim

GURUNG:Gorkha Words of Life w/NEPALI songs

LIMBU Words of Life 1
FARSI Words of Lifel
YUNNANESE Words of Life
KAHMER Words of Life
ARABIC, SA'IDI Songs

MAM: Huehuetenango Words of Life
CULINA Words of Life 1

CHOL,TUMBALA Words of Life



C04690 APACHE,MESCALERO & CHIRICAHUA Words of Life
C04781 CREOLE:Jamaica Words of Life
C06051 UPPER TANANA INDIAN Words of Life
C06240 COCHIMIA Words of Life
NZ2a

C07240 BANA Words of Life
C07590 CASHINAHUA Words of Life 1
C07780 AMAHUACA Words of Life
C07851 BETTE Words of Life
C08070 IFUGAO: Banaue Words of Life 1
C08071 IFUGAO:Banaue Words of Life 2
C09410 URAK LAWOI Words of Life
C09591 MISKITO Words of Life 2
C09820 ASHO CHIN Words of Life 1
C09821 ASHO CHIN Words of Life 2
C10200 CASHINAHUA Words of Life 2
C10240 ARABIC, TUNISIAN Words of Life
C10861 ISOKO Words of Life
C12370 DOM Words of Life
C12371 MOOSEHIDE &TAKUDH: Loucheus Words of Life w TAKUDH
C12390 JAMINAWA &JAMINAWA: Arara Words of Life
C12501 MORO Words of Life 2
C12560 KUSHI Words of Life

C12740 ENGLISH Good News
C13021 SUKI Words of Life 1



C14310

C14670

C14681

C14951

C15331

C15840

C15841

C15910

C17170

TRAY #2

C17661

C18670

C18680

C18681

C20711

C22031

C22160

C22521

C22641

C22900

C22980

C23001

C23371

C23891

C24011

KAIVI
GURAWA
FACHARA
MANGAR
BHILI:Jhabua
DINKA:Agaar
DINKA:Aggar
BHILI:Jhabua

TAGALOG

C17661 - C32990

LOW GERMAN

ITONAMA
TACANA
TACANA
BANNA
PITILU

HALLAM:
Langkai

REYESANO

KUNCHI KORVA

TAI: Black

CREOLE, HAITI

ROMANIAN

MANCHINERE

DAKAKA

MELE- FILA:Ifira

Words of Life

Words of Life

Words of Life

Words of Life

Words of Life

Words of Life 2

Words of Life 3

Songs

Words of Life
Words of Life
Words of Life 1
Words of Life 2
Words of Life

Good News Pic.1-22

Words of Life

Words of Life

Words of Life

Good News

Good News

Good News

Words of Life
Testimonies/BISLAMA

Words of LifeBISLAMA



C24030 NOKUKU Words of Life w/MELE and BISLAMA

C24031 MELE-FILA Words of Life w/BISLAMA
C24041 MELE-FILA: Melese Words of Life w /BISLAMA
C24220 TANNA Words of Life w/ BISLAMA
C24241 WHITESANDS Words of Life 1

C24250 WHITESANDS Words of Life 2 w/BISLAMA
C24520 SELE:Santrokofi Words of Life

C25130 AWING Words of Life

C25150 SEHWI Words of Life

C25410 TANGOA Words of Life w/ BISLAMA
C25950 LOGBA Words of Life

C26730 CAKCHIQUEL.: San Martin Jilotepeque ~ Words of Life
C27070 YIDDISH Words of Life

C27251 ARABIC, MOROCCAN Good News

C27520 ARABIC, EGYPTIAN Words of Life 2
C27531 HALKOMELEM:Cowichan Words of Life
C27690 ENGLISH Good News A(M)

C27750 ARABIC, EGYPTIAN Good News™(M)
C28401 FARSI Has the Bible been changed?
C28410 FARSI How can we know God? 1
C28411 FARSI How can we know God? 2
C29801 HMONG: White Words of Life 4

C30181 MIZO Words of Life

C30230 BUM Words of Life 2

C30611 DOMU Words of Life

C30631 EFUTU Words of Life

C30751 BOLON Words of Life



C30851 KAPINGAMARANGI Words of Life

C30891 SAMO, SOUTHERN The Living Christ (a)
C30931 KUVI Words of Life 2
C31010 LIMBU The Life of Moses
C31460 TARIFIT: Urrighel  Good News

C31500 TAMANG: Dhadhing Good News

C31620 DINKA: Agaar Good News”

C32060 JINGPHO Good News

C32341 MIZO: Hmar Words of Life

C32420 THAI: Central Testimonies and songs
C32631 TIB Words of Life 3
C32670 SAMO SOUTHERN The Living Christ (b)
C32871 TIRA Good News”

C32990 JABA:Gora Words of Life

TRAY #3 3304-1 - 3455-0

3304-1 LIKWALA Words of Life
3316-1 MOROKODO Good News

3319-0 NEMADI Words of Life
3327-0 KONKOMBA Songs

3327-0 KONKOMBA Songs

3330-0 LANI: Western: llaga Good News
3337-1 HASSANIYYA Good News
3342-0 CUNG Words of Life
3353-0 TEKE, WESTERN Words of Life

3355-0 CHEPANG: Western Songs, Testimony and Parables



3359-0

3377-0

3383-1

3386-1

3387-0

3388-1

3390-1

3400-0

3400-1

3402-0

3402-1

3404-0

3404-1

3407-0

3407-1

3409-0

3409-1

3418-0

3420-1

3423-1

3424-0

3424-1

3424-1

3425-1

3426-0

3428-0

3428-1

ARABIC: TA'IZZI-ADEN  Good News

ARABIC, NORTH LEVANTINE: Calamon

THAI, NORTHEASTERN  Good News

BOZO TIEMA

KUVI

TAIWANESE

TWI: Asante

DUTCH: Netherlands

DUTCH: Netherlands

PORTUGUESE

PORTUGUESE

POLISH

POLISH

TAMIL

TAMIL

TIV

TIV

MAKA

BORO: Lower Assam Songs

ESE EJA

CHINESE, MANDARIN: Wenshan

TIBETAN: Deqin
TIBETAN: Deqin
NAXI: Deqgin
LISU: Deqin
KENGA

KADO

Words of Life

Portrait of Jesus

Portrait of Jesus Pt 2

Portrait of Jesus

Portrait of Jesus Pt 1

Portrait of Jesus Pt 2

Portrait of Jesus Pt 1

Portrait of Jesus Pt 2

Portrait of Jesus Pt 1

Portrait of Jesus Pt 2

Portrait of Jesus Pt 1

Portrait of Jesus Pt 2

Portrait of Jesus Pt 1

Portrait of Jesus Pt 2

Words of Life

Good News "

LLL 7 Jesus B Lord & Saviour

Words of Life

Words of Life

Words of Life (Eval)

Words of Life

Words of Life 2

Words of Life 2

Words of Life



3429-0

3430-0

3431-1

3441-0

3443-1

3447-0

3448-0

3448-1

3449-0

3449-1

3450-0

3450-1

3451-0

3451-1

3452-0

3452-1

3453-0

3453-1

3455-0

TRAY #4

3455-1

3456-0

3456-1

3457-0

3457-1

3471-0

KERA
TOUNIS
LANGAS

GUARANI, MBYA

QUECHUA, BOLIVIA NORTE, Apolo

TAPIETE
HUNGARIAN
HUNGARIAN
BOZO,TIEYAXO
LAMBA Kadjalla
LAMBA: Defale

FOODO

TEM

TEM
KARABORO,Western
TOUSSIAN, NORTHERN
SAMO, MATYA
ARABIC, Chad

MOBOU

NAWDM: Niamtougou
DAZAGA

LINGALA: Brazzaville

TEM Good News
TEM
BALTI James

Good News

Words of Life

Words of Life

1 John 3-5 & Songs

Good News
Words of Life 1

Portrait of Jesus Pt 1
Portrait of Jesus Pt 2
Words of Life

Words of Life

Words of Life

Words of Life

LLL 1 Beginning with God
LLL 2 Mighty Men of God
Words of Life

Words of Life

Good News

Words of Life 3

Words of Life

Words of Life 2
Words of Life

Words of Life

LLL3 Victory through God



3472-0

3472-0

3473-0

3473-1

3473-1

3474-0

3475-0

3475-1

3476-0

3476-1

3477-0

3477-1

3478-0

3478-1

3479-0

3479-1

3480-0

3480-1

3481-0

3481-1

3482-0

3482-1

3483-0

3483-1

3484-0

3484-1

3486-0

MASSANA  Good News

MASSANA  Good News

NAWDM: Siou Words of Life

QUECHUA, NORTE DE BOLIVIA: Apolo Words of Life 2
QUECHUA, NORTE DE BOLIVIA: Apolo Words of Life 2

QUECHUA, NORTE DE BOLIVIA: Muneca Good News

LECO Good News
LECO LLL7 Jesus B Lord & Saviour
IGNACIANO Words of Life

MIXTECO: Metlatonoc LLL6 Jesus B Teacher & Healer
QUECHUA, SAN RAFAEL- HUARIACA Good News
QUECHUA, MARGOS LLL2 Mighty Men of God
QUECHUA MARGOS LLL4 Servants of God
QUECHUA ,MARGOS LLL6 Jesus-Teacher & Healer
QUECHUA,ANCASH CHIQUIANWords of Life
QUECHUA,YAUYOS:Madean Words of Life
QUECHUA,ANCASH, CORONGO Words of Life
AJA: Tala Words of Life

QUECHUA, PUNO LLL8 Acts of the Holy Spirit
QUECHUA, PUNO Words of Life
QUECHUA, CUZCO: Caylloma LLL5 On Trial for God
QUECHUA, CUZCO: Caylloma  Words of Life

ANGIKA Good News

ANGIKA Songs

MIXTECO: Sn. S. Nicananduta Words of Life

GOLA: Kongba Words of Life

GREBO: Buah Words of Life



3487-0

3488-0

3488-1

3494-0

3494-1

3495-0

3495-1

3496-0

3496-1

3497-0

3497-1

3499-1

3502-0

3502-1

3503-0

3503-1

3504-0

3504-1

3506-0

3507-0

3507-1

3508-0

3508-1

3509-0

3509-1

TRAY #5

BULU Words of Life 2

ZUMAYA Words of Life
GIMME Words of Life
DEG Good News Pt 1
DEG Good News Pt 2

SISAALA, TUMULUNG  LLL4 Servants of God

SISAALA, TUMULUNG  LLL5 On Trial for God

SISAALA, TUMULUNG  LLL6 Jesus B Teacher & Healer
SISAALA, TUMULUNG  LLL7 Jesus B Lord & Saviour
SISAALA, TUMULUNG  LLL8 Jesus B Acts of the Holy Spirit
NTUMU Words of Life

MIXTEC: San Martin Peras LLL5 On Trial for God

NANTI Words of Life

QUECHUA, ANCASH: Conchucos Norte LLL7 Jesus - Lord & Saviour
QUECHUA, PUNO Good News

QUECHUA, PUNO Words of Life 2

QUECHUA, PUNO LLL6 Jesus B Teacher & Healer

QUECHUA, ANCASH CORONGO LLL7 Jesus B Lord & Saviour
QUECHUA,CUZCO: Caylloma LLL6 Jesus B Teacher & Healer
QUECHUA, MARGOS LLL1 Beginning with God
QUECHUA, MARGOS LLL3 Victory through God
QUECHUA, MARGOS LLL8 Acts of the Holy Spirit
QUECHUA, AREQUIPA: La Union Words of Life

QUECHUA AREQUIPA: La Union LLL1 Beginning with God
QUECHUA, AREQUIPA: La Union LLL2 Mighty Men of God



3510-0 QUECHUA, AREQUIPA: La Union LLL3 Victory through God

3510-1 QUECHUA, AREQUIPA: La Union LLL4 Servants of God
3511-0 QUECHUA AREQUIPA: La Union LLL5 On Trial for God
3511-1 QUECHUA, AREQUIPA: La Union LLL6 Jesus B Teacher & Healer
3512-0 QUECHUA, AREQUIPA: La Union LLL7 Jesus B Lord & Saviour
3512-1 QUECHUA ,AREQUIPA: La Union LLL8 Acts of the Holy Spirit
3513-0 MASTANAWA Testimonies and Songs

3514-0 HAZARAGI Jesus Story 1 of 2

3514-1 HAZARAGI Jesus Story 2 of 2

3517-0 BALTI Matthew 26-28

3526-0 GUARANI, BOLIVIAN, EASTERN:Izoceno Good News

3527-0 BENGALI: Musselmani Jesus Story 1 of 2

3527-1 BENGALI: Musselmani Jesus Story 2 of 2

3529-0 BETAWI Jesus Story 1 of 2

3529-1 BETAWI Jesus Story 2 of 2

3531-0 ANGKOLA Jesus Story 1 of 2

3531-1 ANGKOLA Jesus Story 2 of 2

3532-0 DURUWA Jesus Story 1 of 2

3532-1 DURUWA Jesus Story 2 of 2

3533-0 IK Words of Life 1

3533-1 IK Words of Life 2

3534-0 IK Words of Life 3

3535-0 EJAGHAM: Western Jesus Story 1 of 2

3535-1 EJAGHAM: Western Jesus Story 2 of 2

3536-0 THARI Jesus Story 1 of 2

3536-1 THARI Jesus Story 2 of 2



3537-0

3537-1

3541-0

3541-1

3542-0

3542-1

3543-0

3550-1

3551-0

3551-1

3552-0

3552-1

3553-0

3553-1

3576-0

3576-1

3577-0

3577-1

7641

7691

7692

7693

7694

7695

7696

7698

7857

HINDI Portrait of Jesus ptl

HINDI Portrait of Jesus pt2
PUNJABI Portrait of Jesus pt 1
PUNJABI Portrait of Jesus pt 2

TOTONAC, COYUTLA Good News
TOTONAC,COYUTLA LLLY
MIXTEC, PINOTEPA NACIONAL : Costa Chica

NAHUATLA,GUERRERO: Olinala

BALOCHI, EASTERN Jesus Story 1 of 2
BALOCHI,EASTERN Jesus Story 2 of 2
TACHAWIT Jesus Story 1 of 2

TACHAWIT Jesus Story 2 of 2

CHECHEN Jesus Story 1 of 2

CHECHEN Jesus Story 2 of 2

CHACOBO Words of Life 2

MIXTEC: San Martin Peras LLL4

KAZAK How to know God Pt 1

KAZAK How to know God Pt 2
KIRUNDI LLL4 B Servants of God

MANJACO: Churr  LLL1 B Beginning with God
MANJACO: Churr  LLL2 B Mighty Men of God
MANJACO: Churr  LLL3 B Victory through God
MANJACO: Churr  LLL4 B Servants of God
MANJACO: Churr  LLL5 B On Trial for God
MANJACO:Churr  LLL6 B Jesus -Teacher & Healer
MANJACO: Churr  LLL8 Acts of the Holy Spirit

SWAHILI:Kenya Sunday School LLL1

Good News

LLLY



8370 THAI, SOUTHERN Words of Life 5

8371 THAI, SOUTHERN Words of Life 6

8372 THAI, SOUTHERN Words of Life 7

8373 THAI, SOUTHERN Words of Life 8

TRAY 6 - 8374 -9390

8374 THAI, SOUTHERN Words of Life 9

8375 THAI, SOUTHERN Words of Life 10

8536 SISAALA: Pasaali Mark 1 B 6

8626 PUNJABI LLL1 (H) Beginning with God
8627 PUNJABI LLL2 (H) Mighty Men of God\
8628 PUNJABI LLL3 (H) Victory through God
8705 NARRO: Ts'aokhoe Jonah

8708 HOTEC Words of Life

8871 KONKOMBA LLL3 Victory through God
9027 SAMO, SOUTHERN LLL3 ictory through God
9028 SAMO, SOUTHERN LLL4 Servants of God

9064 GA LLL4 Servants of God

9065 GA LLL5 On Trial for God

9066 GA LLL6 JESUS B Teacher & Healer
9067 GA LLL7 JESUS B Lord & Saviour

9090 BIMOBA LLL5 On Trial for God

9091 BIMOBA LLLG6 Jesus- Teacher & Healer

9092 BIMOBA LLL7 Jesus B Lord & Saviour

9094 FAIWOL Praise and Worship Songs

9122 ENGLISH: PNG Coastal Praise Songs

9227 KOREAN Good News



9241

9267

9273

9276

9277

9288

9289

9290

9349

9351

9352

9355

9356

9378

9380

9387

9390

FARSI

MONPA: Tawang
ANGIKLA
NORTH WAHGI
DUNA GROUP
BALTI

BALTI

BALTI

PUNJABI
RENDILLE
RENDILLE
BIWAT
LONTOMBA
KUMHALI

RAI, Thulung
NEPALI: North East

MONGOLIAN

Songs 1

Words of Life

Words of Life

Praise and Worship Songs 2
Songs

Matthew 1-10

Matthew 11-17

Matthew 18-25

Words of Life

Mark 7-12

Mark 13-16

Words of Life

Songs

Good News

Jesus Has Power to Save Us.
Words of Life and Song

Good News



